TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

71

TC02311020000 BEXSHHF S -1

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TC02311020000—1 31.1-wIKENHF A 31.1-FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY

N2 R AR HE 3
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |TC02311020001 IS i dsyn'd FRONT DRIVING AXLE SUB-ASSEMBLY 1 2014-04_
2 |FT400.31B.103 g WASHER 12 2014-04_
4 |GBT93-14-A0P A SPRING WASHER 8 2014-04_
4 |GBT93-14-A0P 5L ] SPRING WASHER 8 2014-04_
5 |GBT5783-M14X45-10.9-A3L AR BOLT 8 2014-04_

72

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB504.311Front driving axle assembly-1

73

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-1 31.1.1-FiEREHF -1 FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY-1

=3 192 ZFR B P
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
1 |FT304.31F.011 HISRBIH 4 S, FRONT DRIVING AXLE SUB-ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT93-14-A0P S SPRING WASHER 8 2011-11_
2 |GBT93-14-A0P L SPRING WASHER 8 2011-11_
3 |GBTS5783-M14X45-10.9-A3L oS BOLT 8 2011-11_

74

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB504.311Front driving axle assembly-2

75

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-2 31.1.2-HiIKEHF -2 FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY-2

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT304.31F.011 HIIR B 73 S B FRONT DRIVING AXLE SUB-ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1 |GBT5783-M12 x 40-8.8—A3L NSk IR BOLT 4
10 |JBT7940.1-M10X1 B RE AR STRAIGHT PRESSURE FILLING OIL CUP 1 2011-11_
11 |QYXF70-Z3/8" €3 SCREW PLUG 1
12 |GBT1160.2-A10 LN DIPSTICK 1 2011-11_
13 |FT304.31F.121 el i HALF SHAFT HOUSING 1 2011-11_
14 |FT304.31F.126 Sk GEAR 1 2011-11_
15 |GBT276-6309 TRV ER AR BEARING 1 2011-11_
16 |FT304.31F.128 e el SPLINE SHAFT 1 2011-11_
17 |FT304.31F.127 =% SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
18 |FT304.31F.123 PR ADJUSTING WASHER 1 2011-11_
19 |FT304.31F.130 Ry ADJUSTING WASHER 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT93-12 HHE WASHER 4 2011-11_
20 |GBT6176-M14X1.5-10-A2L 275 HEXAGON NUT, TYPE-2 6 2004-01_
21 |FT304.31F.205 Hup WASHER 6 2011-11_
22 |FT304.31F.117 HIYR B % FRONT DRIVING SHAFT 1 2011-11_
23 |FT304.31F.115 AL BOLT 6 2011-11_
24 |FT304.31F E25IRE) FLOATING OIL SEAL 2 2011-11_
24.1 165%4.8 O O-RING 5 2011-11_
25 |GBT5783-M8X35 VAV B i BOLT 8 2011-11_
26 |GBT93-8 HJE8 WASHER 8 8 2011-11_
27 |FT304.31F.107 N BIG END COVER 1 2011-11_
28 |FT304.31F.190 R ADJUSTING GASKET 1 2011-11_
29 |GBT3452.1-236X5.3G WES B HOTEAR 4% 14 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
3 |FT304.31F.124 LB CONNECTING COVER 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

76



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

TB504.311Front driving axle assembly-2

77

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-2 31.1.2—HiIK 5 6L Al —2(2E)

3 s gl i

No. Code Description Quantity Remark
30 [GBT276-6310 LIPS BEARING 1 2011-11_
31 |FT304.31F.114 P41 RETAINER RING 2 2011-11_
32 |FT304.31F.108 SRR KT BIG END GEAR 1 2011-11_
33 |GBT276-6210 TRIER 7 BEARING 1 2011-11_
34 |FT304.31F.113 kS ADJUSTING GASKET 2

35 |FT304.31F.110 Sty A E B END SPLINE SHAFT 1

36 |FT304.31F.111 FOESS SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
37 |GBT301-51107 B BEARING 1 2011-11_
38 |FT304.31F.105 [F 3 SCREW PLUG 2

38 |FT304.31F.105 (6 SCREW PLUG 2

39 |FT304.31F.106 g WASHER 2 2011-11_
4 |GBT9877.1-FB80X105X12 WL SR e i B T 2 4 O RING 1 2011-11_
40 |GBT6170-M16 285 NUT 1 2011-11_
41 |GBTS783-M16X50-10.9-A3L VaY: BS i BOLT 1

42 |FT304.31F.109 ZE RS FE A LEFT END HOUSING 1 2011-11_
43 IFT304.31F.112 SRER/ N END PINION 1 2011-11_
44  |GBT276—6308 TRYB BRI & BEARING 1 2011-11_
45 |GBT893.1-90 $4E90 RETAINER RING 1 2011-11_
46 |FT304.31F.022 bt SEAL CAP 1 2011-11_
47 |GBT893.1-102 FLA P SNAP RING 1 2011-11_
S |FT304.31F.125 RS EESS OIL SEAL BUSH 1 2011-11_
6 |GBT276-6013 TRYB B A BEARING 2 2011-11_
7  |GBT893.1-100 FLA B R4 P SNAP RING 2 2011-11_
8 |FT304.31F.188 SR WASHER 1 2011-11_
9 |FT304.31F.122 Sk GEAR 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

78



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

79

TB504.311Front driving axle assembly-3

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-3 31.1.3-HiIKZHF -3 FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY-3

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT304.31F.011 HIIR B 73 S B FRONT DRIVING AXLE SUB-ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1 |GBT3452.1-140X3.5G ORI %%t O RING 2 2011-11_
10 |FT304.31F.132 [FESS SPACER BUSH 1 2011-11_
10 |FT304.31F.132 (GRS SPACER BUSH 1 2011-11_
11 |FT304.31F.133 LSS ADJUSTING SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
12 |GBT893.1-72 P RETAINER RING 1 2011-11_
13 |GBT9877.1-F50X72X8D WL SR i S T 2 4 O RING 1 2011-11_
14 |FT304.31F.134 A3} R OIL SEAL CAGE 1 2011-11_
15 |GBT3452.1-34.5X3.55G WES B HOTEAR % 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
16 |FT304.31F.104 R COPPER WASHER 1 2011-11_
17 |GBT810-M30X1.5 /N[ NUT 2 2011-11_
18 |GBT858-30 1RIRHYE WASHER LOCK 1 2011-11_
19 |FT304.31F.138 HYLL B IR 1558 CENTRAL TRANSMISSION BIG SPIRAL BEVEL 1 2011-11_
2 |FT304.31F.191 ERLAE GEAR 1 2011-11_
20 |GBT276-6216 TRV BRI LOCATING PLATE 2 2011-11_
BEARING
21 |FT304.31F.137 FEHMER AT 1 2011-11_
22 |GBT119-B8X20 [ DIFFERENTIAL RIGHT HOUSING 2 2011-11_
22 |GBT119-B8X20 [ A £ PIN 2 2011-11_
23 |FT304.31F.139 i bl PIN 2 2011-11_
24 |FT304.31F.144 PG 2 2011-11_
HALF SHAFT GEAR
25 |FT304.31F.140 g 2 2011-11_
26 |FT304.31F.143 TR WASHER 2 2011-11_
27 |FT304.31F.142 et PLANETARY GEAR 1 2011-11_
28 |FT304.31F.141 1-3h4H PIN 1 2011-11_
29 |FT304.31F.136 ZEMAN LT THRUST PIN 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

80



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

81

TB504.311Front driving axle assembly-3

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-3 31.1.3—HiIK 5 6L Al —3(2E)

bR = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
3 |FT304.31F.129 TR MAIN REDUCER BOX HOUSING 1 2011-11_
30 |GBT93-10 HBE 10 WASHER 10 6 2011-11_
31 |GBT70-M10X70 7S B RE SKIRET SCREW 6 2011-11_
4 |FT304.31F.106 g WASHER 1 2011-11_
5 |FT304.31F.105 [E1 SCREW PLUG 1 2011-11_
5 |FT304.31F.105 [ SCREW PLUG 1 2011-11_
6 [|GBT119-B12X20 [ A PIN 4 2011-11_
7  |GBT3452.1-90X2.65G WES 3 OTEM IR 25 £ Rl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
8 |FT304.31F.131 F IR A DRIVING SPIRAL BEVEL GEAR SHAFT 1 2011-11_
9  |GBT297-32207 [58] 7 Ttk BEARING 2 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

82

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

83

TB504.311Front driving axle assembly-4

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-4 31.1.4-HiIKEHF -4 FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY -4

bR =2 ZFR e 3
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT304.31F.011 HIIR B 73 S B FRONT DRIVING AXLE SUB-ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
GBT5783-M12X40-10.9-A3L NSk IR BOLT 4
10 |JBT7940.1-M10X1 B RE AR STRAIGHT PRESSURE FILLING OIL CUP 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT70-MS x 25 124 M8 x 25 SCREW 6
12 |GBT1160.2-A10 LN DIPSTICK 1 2011-11_
13 |FT304.31F.121 el i HALF SHAFT HOUSING 1 2011-11_
14 |FT304.31F.126 Sk GEAR 1 2011-11_
15 |GBT276-6309 TRV ER AR BEARING 1 2011-11_
16 |FT304.31F.145 e el SPLINE SHAFT 1 2011-11_
17 |FT304.31F.127 =% SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
18 |FT304.31F.123 PR ADJUSTING WASHER 1 2011-11_
19 |FT304.31F.130 Ry ADJUSTING WASHER 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT93-12 HHE WASHER 4 2011-11_
20 |FT304.31F.110 Sty TG B END SPLINE SHAFT 1 2011-11_
21 |FT304.31F T B FLOATING OIL SEAL 2 2011-11_
22 |FT304.31F.111 W& SLEEVE 1 2011-11_
23 |GBT301-8107 i ekl HANDSPIKE BALL BEARING 1 2011-11_
24 |FT304.31F.105 [L26;3 SCREW PLUG 2 2011-11_
24 |FT304.31F.105 [ SCREW PLUG 2 2011-11_
25 |FT304.31F.106 Hup WASHER 2 2011-11_
26 |FT304.31F.146 5 A Sk FE A RIGHT END HOUSING 1 2011-11_
27 |GBT6170-M16 R NUT 1 2011-11_
28 |QJ554.31.144B JREE ADJUSTING WASHER 999 2011-11_
29 |FT304.31F.112 SEER/ NS END PINION 1 2011-11_
3 |FT304.31F.124 LB CONNECTING COVER 1 2011-11_

84

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

85

TB504.311Front driving axle assembly-4

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-4 31.1.4—Hi9K S5 6L Al —4(2E)

3 s gl i
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
30 |GBT276-6308 TRIERH & BEARING 1 2011-11_
31 |FT304.31F.113 et ADJUSTING GASKET 2 2011-11_
32 |GBT893.1-90 $4E90 RETAINER RING 1 2011-11_
33 |FT304.31F.022 i SEAL CAP 1 2011-11_
34 |GBT893.1-102 FLA B SNAP RING 1 2011-11_
35 |GBT276-6210 TRIER 7 BEARING 1 2011-11_
36 |FT304.31F.108 S EB AR U 5 BIG END GEAR 1 2011-11_
37 |FT304.31F.114 P4 RETAINER RING 2 2011-11_
38  |GBT276-6310 R BEARING 1 2011-11_
39  |GBT3452.1-236X5.3G WSS OTEAR I % £ O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
4 |GBT9877.1-FB80X105X12 P BB SRt R T 4 st O RING 1 2011-11_
40 |FT304.31F.190 et ADJUSTING GASKET 1 2011-11_
41 |FT304.31F.107 b N BIG END COVER 1 2011-11_
42 |GBT93-8 HJE8 WASHER 8 8 2011-11_
43 |GBT5783-M8X35 NSk A BOLT 8 2011-11_
44 |FT304.31F.117 HIYR B % FRONT DRIVING SHAFT 1 2011-11_
45 |FT304.31F.115 AL BOLT 6 2011-11_
46  |FT304.31F.205 HE WASHER 6 2011-07_
47 |GBT6176-M14X1.5 114X 1.5 NUT 6
5 |FT304.31F.125 HESESES OIL SEAL BUSH 1 2011-11_
6 |GBT276-6013 TRIERH 7 BEARING 2 2011-11_
7  |GBT893.1-100 FLA P SNAP RING 2 2011-11_
8 |FT304.31F.188 A WASHER 1 2011-11_
9 |FT304.31F.122 g GEAR 1 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

86



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

87

TB504.311 RSl A k-5

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-5 31.1.5-HiIKZHF -5 FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY-5

bR =2 HFR B ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
.1 |FT304.31F.036 ZEMELER K S AL LEFT CYLINDER JOINT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
.1 |FT304.31F.036 ZEMELER K S A LEFT CYLINDER JOINT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
2 |FT304.31F.037 A ETER Sk A AR RIGHT OIL CYLINDER JOINT ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
3 |FT304.31F.033 R I BRk S STEERING BALL HEAD ASSY. RIGHT 1 2011-11_
4 |FT304.31F.032 Zei R K R A STEERING BALL HEAD ASSY. LEFT 1 2011-11_
1 |FT304.31F.160 | DUSTPROOF CAP 2 2011-11_
10 |FT304.31F.167 PSS SPACER BUSH 2 2011-11_
11 |FT304.31F.168 VAV Bivi Lo gas HEXAGON SLOTTED NUT 4 2011-11_
12 |GBT91 FFO8g 3.2x25 COTTER PIN 32 25 4
13 |GBT6173-M20X1.5 Ay cRi/LE-SEs NUT 2 2011-11_
14 |FT304.31F.027 B e 5 DUSTPROOF LEATHER SLEEVE 2 2011-11_
15 1Q50MZ3040-50 =g PIPE HOOP 2 2011-11_
16 |FT304.31F.019a WAL HYDRAULIC CYLINDER 2 2011-11_
17 |FT304.31F.184 o CIRCLIP 2 2011-11_
18 |FT304.31F.026A 722 iz DUSTPROOF POCKET 2 2010-07_
19 |FT304.31F.174A Zebsk K4 e LEFT BALL PIN SEAT 1 2011-11_
JBT7940.1-M6X1 THFR OIL CUP 2 2011-11_
JBT7940.1-M6X1 IR OIL CUP 2 2011-11_
20 |IBT7940.1-M6X1 iiEaS OIL CUP 2 2011-11_
20 |IBT7940.1-M6X1 YN OIL CUP 2 2011-11_
21 |804.31.151 BRI e BALL HEAD PIN SEAT 2 2011-11_
22 |FT304.31F.177A BR3LA BALL PIN 2 2010-07_
23 |8004.31.153 BRKAH T BALL PIN COVER 2 2011-11_
24 |8004.31.154 oK SPRING 2 2011-11_
25 |FT304.31F.187 E PRESSURE COVER 2 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

88

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

89

TB504.311 RSl A k-5

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-5 31.1.5—Hi9K 5 6L Al —5(2E)

=2 = ZFR e ¥
No. Code Description Quantity Remark
26 |GBT3452.1-33.5X1.8G O#l O-RING 1 2011-11_
27 |GBT893.1-37 FLA P SNAP RING 2 2011-11_
28 |GBT6171-M20X1.5-LH 13175 F I8 NUT 1
29 |FT304.31F.175 FIFF PULL ROD 1 2011-11_
3 |FT304.31F.165a I 2 £ FIXING PIN 2 2011-11_
30 |GBT6171-M20X1.5 JEiEVav -l S5t NUT 1 2011-11_
31 |FT304.31F.176A PaE: S tE) RIGHT BALL PIN SEAT 1
4 |GBT893.1-35 $iE RETAINER RING 2 2011-11_
S |GBT9163-GE20ES IRl SR [P BEARING 2 2011-11_
6 |FT304.31F.185 Zefrii LEFT GUARD PLATE 1 2011-11_
6.1 |FT304.31F.186 VLAl RIGHT GUARD PLATE 1
GBT5783-M8X16 B4 BOLT 4 2011-11_
GBT93-8 HE WASHER 8 4 2011-11_
FT304.31F.195 7o i% ZEFT B EAR RING OF LEFT PISTON ROD 1 2011-11_
9.1 |FT304.31F.196 LIG AT HER RIGHT PISTON ROD EAR RING 1

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

90

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIE R 4]l

91

TB504.311Front driving axle assembly-6

Supporting shaft

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



TB504-X161Y6KIERIH

TB504.311-6 31.1.6—HIKZHFL -6 FRONT DRIVING AXLE ASSEMBLY-6

3 s gl i

No. Code Description Quantity Remark
0 |FT304.31F.011 HIIR B 73 S B FRONT DRIVING AXLE SUB-ASSEMBLY 1 2011-11_
1  |GBT5783-M16X40-8.8-A3L NSk IR BOLT 1 2011-11_
10 |FT304.31F.147 P il SHAFT 1 2011-11_
11 |GBT3452.1-58X3.55G WE B OTEAR i 4% 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
12 |GBT5783-M8X20-Zn.D YA BOLT 2

13 |GBT93-8 HJE8 WASHER 8 2 2011-11_
14 |GBT7940.2-M8X1 THFR OIL CUP 2 2011-11_
15 |GBT5783-M12X40-10.9 IS SR AR BOLT

16 |GBT93-12 g WASHER 18 2011-11_
17 |GBT6170-MI12 R NUT 12 2011-11_
18 |GBT900-AM12X40-8.8-Zn.D [vag STUD 12 2011-11_
19 |FT304.31F.156 NEERIEIR SLIDING BEARING 1 2011-11_
2 |GBT6170-M16 285 NUT 1 2011-11_
20 |GBT3452.1-45X3.55G WES B HOTEAR K% 14 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
21 |FT304.31F.155 J=pEs Liiif: REAR SUPPORTING SHAFT SEAT 1 2011-11_
3 |FT304.31F.025 o SEAL GASKET 1 2011-11_
4  |FT304.31F.149 EipEe il FRONT SUPPORT SHAFT SEAT 1 2011-11_
5 |FT304.31F.150 P WASHER 1 2011-11_
6 |FT304.31F.148 HEETIL IV SLIDING BEARING 1 2011-11_
7 |GBT7940.1-M8X1 YN OIL CUP 2 2011-11_
8 |GBT3452.1-47.5X3.55G WE S Bl OTEAR K 4% 4 Pl O-SEAL RING 1 2011-11_
9 |FT304.31F.024 R CONNECTING PIN 2 2011-11_

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com

Emain l :market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

92





